General Purpose US FusesGeneral Purpose US Fuses
GPUS31
American Power Fuses
TRI-ONIC®
TRS - RDC (DC Rated TD)
12/04
DC RATED FOR TOUGH DC
APPLICATIONS

200 X219325
250 D223057
300 Y201386
400 Y211644
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Reference Numbers
Ampere Catalog
Rating Number
1 TRS1RDC
2 TRS2RDC
3 TRS3RDC
5 TRS5RDC
6 TRS6RDC
8 TRS8RDC
Ampere Catalog
Rating Number
10 TRS10RDC
12 TRS12RDC
15 TRS15RDC
20 TRS20RDC
30 TRS30RDC
35 TRS35RDC
Ampere Catalog
Rating Number
40 TRS40RDC
45 TRS45RDC
50 TRS50RDC
60 TRS60RDC
70 TRS70RDC
80 TRS80RDC
Ampere Catalog
Rating Number
90 TRS90RDC
100 TRS100RDC
125 TRS125RDC
150 TRS150RDC
175 TRS175RDC
Ampere Catalog
Rating Number
200 TRS200RDC
250 TRS250RDC
300 TRS300RDC
400 TRS400RDC
AMPERE A B C D E
RATING In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
1-30 5 127 13/16 21 - - - - - -
31-60 5-1/2 139 1-1/16 27 - - - - - -